
NO TENDER NO: DESCRIPTION

NUMBER OF 

QUOTATIONS 

RECEIVED

NAME OF SERVICE PROVIDER AMOUNT (Inc VAT)
APPOINTMENT 

DATE

CLOSING 

DATE

NUMBER OF 

DAYS 

SPECIFIC 

GOALS 
LOCALITY

1 EMLM 02/2024

UPGRADING OF MALAENENG A NTWANE 

ACCESS ROAD AND STORMWATER 

CONTROL

50

UMJANTSHI-ESPORWENI 

TRADING ENETERPRISE 

(PTY)LTD

R25, 585, 000.00 29/09/2023 25/08/2023 25 10

1056 HAVANNA 

CLOSE ROYAL 

PALM, 

GROBLERSDAL

2 EMLM 03/2024

UPGRADING OF MARAGANENG INTERNAL 

ACCESS ROAD AND STORMWATER 

CONTROL

51

MWELASE THOBS 

CONSTRUCTION AND 

PROJECTS 

R23, 392, 000.00 29/09/2023 25/08/2023 25 10

173 MARAPONG 

VILLAGE 

DENNILTON 1030

3 EMLM 04/2024

UPGRADING OF MOKUMONG  ACCESS 

ROAD TO MARATENG TAXI RANK AND 

STORMWATER CONTROL

47

PHELADI NOKO B1 

FUNERAL AND 

CONSTRUCTION 

R38, 123, 000.00 29/09/2023 25/08/2023 25 10

111 ZONE 2B 

BOTLOPUNYA 

0474

4 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF 3 YEARS (ELECTRIFICATION OF 

MASAKANENG PORTION 69 PHASE 02)

4 AES CONSULTING R823 188.80 21/09/2023 06/09/2023 15 10

125 MARSHALL 

STREET OFFICE 

NO 7 

POLOKWANE 0699

5 EMLM 01/2024

UPGRADING OF KGAPHAMADI 

KGOBOKWANE ROADS, BRIDGES AND 

STORMWATER CONTROL

27

DEMOCRATIC 

CONSTRUCTIONS AND 

SECURITY SERVICES 

R47 158 506.67 20/10/2023 06/10/2023 14 20
STAND NO:280 

MOTETI A 0477

6 EMLM 31/2021

APPOINTMENT OF PANEL OF 

CONTRACTOR MAXIMUM OF 10 FOR 

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS FOR PERIOD OF 

THREE YEARS                 

(ELECTRIFICATION OF VLAKFONTEIN)

4 F-TECH SERVICES R740 069.44 02/11/2023 20/10/2023 12 10

38 NOVEMBER 

STREET 

MIDDLEBURG 

1050

7 EMLM 21/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANT FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING FOR THE PERIOD OF 

THREE YEARS IN THE ELIAS MOTSOALEDI 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY (ELECTRIFICATION 

OF PHOOKO)

4 NTLEPO CORPORATE R2 826.00 2/11/2023 13/10/2023 12 12

UNIT 16 CAMLYN 

GARDEN 

PRETORIA 0182

ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

AWARDED TENDERS 2023/2024

2nd QUARTER (OCTOBER - DECEMBER)



8 EMLM 31/2021

APPOINTMENT OF PANEL OF 

CONTRACTORS MAXIMUM OF 10 FOR 

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS FOR PERIOD OF 

3 YEARS (ELECTRIFICATION OF PHOMOLA 

(KGAPHAMDI EXT) VILLAGE PHASE 2)

3 F-TECH SERVICES R1 798 254.46 17/10/2023 21/09/2023 29 10

38 NOVEMBER 

STREET 

MIDDLEBURG 

SEGOKGOME TRADING 

AND PROJECTS
RATES 1/12/2023 6/10/2023 47 10

STAND NO V3 

MOTETEMA 0473

KEKU FUNDING AND 

PROJECTS
RATES 1/12/2023 6/10/2023 47 10

STAND NO ZID 39 

TAMATI STOP 

TAFELKOP 0474

IETS OF MACH(PTY)LTD RATES 1/12/2023 6/10/2023 47 0
STAND NO 651 

ELANDSDOORN 

DENNILTON 1030

RENA BATSWAKO 

TRANSPORT AND 

CONSTRUCTION

RATES 1/12/2023 6/10/2023 47 10
STAND NO 990 

MOSTERLUS 1057

PHELADI NOKO B1 

FUNERAL AND 

CONSTRUCTION

RATES 1/12/2023 6/10/2023 47 10
111 ZONE 2B 

BOTLOPUNYA 047

OSQUARED HOLDINGS RATES 1/12/2023 6/10/2023 47 0
16 PLEIN STREET 

POLOKWANE 0699

10 EMLM 07/2024

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF THREE 

(03) SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR SUPPLY 

AND DELIVERY OF REFUSE BAGS(40 

MICRON) FOR THE PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS (AS AND WHEN REQUIRED)

47

9 EMLM 06/2024

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF THREE 

(03) SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR SUPPLY 

AND DELIVERY OF CARTRIDGES, TONERS 

AND STATIONERY FOR THE PERIOD OF 

THREE YEARS (AS AND WHEN REQUIRED)

14


